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Anlage
Kurparkstrafl3e 7, 01324 Dresden
T (03 51) 2 68 41 91 vorstand@tc-bad-weisser-hirsch-dresden.de

Sportwart/in
Speer, Astrid
T 0178 7662522 astrid.speer@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in

Hellmund, Johannes
T 0160 8552891 johannes.hellmund@web.de
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Damen | Oberliga Aktive
MF: Louisa Gawer

m 0172 9767620; louisa.gawer@icloud.com
Damen 4er Il (4er) | 1.Kreisklasse Aktive
MF: Astrid Speer
m 0178 7662522; astrid.speer@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Zizkova, Vendula (CZE)
Vodickova, Tereza (CZE)
Muller, Mandy
Schiedsrichter
Reinmiiller, Maria
Werner, Louisa
Schiedsrichter
Kretzschmar, Laura
Schiedsrichter

Wolff, Sandra

Noriega Maggiolo, Stephanie
Kustkova, Jana (CZE)
Dr. Langbein, Anke
Schmidt, Eveline
Schiedsrichter

Opitz, Sophia

Paulitz, Katrin
Pecakova, Tereza (CZE)
Genee, Anna Marlen
Filling, Julia
Schiedsrichter

Speer, Astrid
Schiedsrichter

Kindler, Susan

Dr. Eichhorst, Anja
Hellmund, Carolin
Handke, Nancy

Inserra, Gritje

ID-Nr.

20262612
29555713
29500472

29650123
29200380

29800468

29450015
28409245
29657520
27401315
27200897

28702710
27300434
28900855
29354608
28802190

27602518

27191751
27300667
20100341
28101171
27150609

LK

LK1,0
LK1,0
LK1,0

LK1,0
LK3,0

LK4,0

LK4,0
LK5,0
LK6,0
LK6,0
LK8,0

LK9,0

LK10,0
LK11,0
LK11,0
LK11,0

LK11,0

LK13,0
LK14,0
LK18,0
LK21,0

DR
B/A300
B/A320
D429

D479

Ra. Name (Nat.)

23 Langbein, Lilly

24 Lohmann, Saskia

25 von Ardenne, Frieda

26 Lohmann, Pia

27 Sengstock, Rica

28 Helbig, Helene

29 Honl, Franziska

30 Baumann, Julia

31 Grum, Lara

32 Nolte, Maria

33 Leyens, Antonia

34 von Waldenfels, Charlotte
35 Moll, Alessandra

36 Promnitz, Sophie Eleonora
37 Randel, Paula

38 Scheeff, Amelie

39 Suttorp, Julia

40 Gabriel, Ina

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr. LK DR
20652291 LK20,0
20300059 LK21,0
20350916 LK21,0
20551937 LK21,0
20100335 LK23,0
29803927 LK23,0
28502322 LK23,0
29601689 LK23,0
29704611 LK23,0
20500005 LK23,0
20252248 LK23,0
29800485 LK23,0
29300400 LK23,0
29650234 LK23,0
20100012 LK23,0
20001569 LK23,0
29801632 LK23,0
27851251 LK23,0
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